
W ogdcl.com - WWW 0 dcl.com - www.ogdcl.com - wwwogdcl com - www.ogdcl com - www.ogdcl com 

INVITATION TO BID 
Oil & Gas Development Company Umtted (OGOCL) is the largest Exploration & Production listed Company of Paldstan. Details about the 
company can be obtamed from webstte 1Tt1p1.1www.ogdcl.com. Sealed Bld(s) Is invited for the material given below under competitive 
bidding procedure, as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPM) rules: 
SR TalO8I liDS IIlfIPENIIIG 
, ENQUIRY NO. OfSCRlI'TlON DATE. TIME DATE ,TIllIE 
1 PROC·Ff/C8/ WELOING PLAHT FOR HUSSAIN FIELO 

PRO~7/2019 
PROC-FNCII 
CORR·4475,12019 
PROC-FAlCII 
CORR-447412019 
PROC-FNCI/ 
RM..\397/2019 
PROC·SElVCB/ 
MMD .4479/2019 

PROC-FC(C8!PlP/ 
NASHPA-3317/11111 

HYORATE INHIBITOR FOR OIFfERENT FIELD 

DEMULSlfIER FOR HEAVY 6 WAXY CRUDE 

SPARE & FIlTERS FOR CATERPILLAR 3512' 351& DIESEL 
ENGINES 
PIIE·QUAlIFICATION OF TRANSPORT FIRMS FOR SHIFTING OF 
OGDCL MATERIAl 
SPARES FOR REGENERATION GAS COMPRESSOR (K ·2301) All) 
AND PROPANE REFRIGERATION GAS COMPRESSOR (K ·2401 All 
U -2402"'" INSTAlUD AT NASHI'A PlANT 

19.09.2019 
0930 HRS. 
19.09.2019 
103OHRS. 
19.09.2019 
1000 HRS. 
23.09.2t19 
1000 HRS. 
23.09.2019 
1030 HRS. 

24.09.2111' 
lDDD HRS 

19.09.2019 
11041 HRS. 
19.09.2019 
1100 HRS. 
11.09.2019 
1030 HAS. 
23.09.201' 
1130HRS 
23.09.2t19 
1100 HRS. 

Z4.09.2t11 
1030 HRS 

2. Tender document(s), Annexure(s), SOR document can be viewed and downloaded from webstte www.ogdcl.com under the title 
bar ofTenders. 

3. The bids w11l be delivered at the reception of OGOCL House, Jinnah AvClltJe, Blue Area, Islamabad, Paldstan on or before the date 
andHme above and the same will be opened as per the schedule mentioned abOve. 
OGOCL rcservtS the right to accept or reject any bid and to annul the bidding process and reject an the bids as per Public 
Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPM) Rule-33". 

EXTENSION 
Reference to our tender notice published in the national newspapers on 13.01.2019, n Is no1i1led that the bids submlsslOlV'openlng 
date is extended as follows: 

SRI TENDER, 

PRDC·SERVICESICB/ 
PROD-4431/2019 

DESCRIPTION 
HIRING OF COIL TUBING NfTRDGEN PUMPING, 
NITROGEN, STIMULATION, THRU TUBING & 
ASSOCIATEO SERVICES 

DATE: 26,08.21119 
SUBMISSION: 1030 HRS 

OPENING: 1100 HRS 

2. Bid submtsslOIVopening bme and all othertenns & conditions shall remalO unchanged 

TO 
DATE: 17.09.20111 

SUBMISSIDIi: 1030 HIlS 
OPENING: 1100 HRS 

& r General Manager (Supply Chain Management) 
Ir~_' OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
l~ OGOCl House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad - Pakistan 
~ - ""'· 111') Phone No. 92-51-920023540; Fax No. 92-51 ·9244139 


	scan0001
	scan0002
	scan0003
	scan0004
	scan0005
	scan0006
	scan0007
	scan0008
	scan0009
	scan0010
	scan0011
	scan0012
	scan0013
	scan0014
	scan0015
	scan0016

